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Remuneration Expenses Total

Members of Council 1,737,360.24$             29,583.93$                         1,766,944.17$                    

18,945.80                    822.24                                19,768.04                           

40,269.06                    1,175.47                             41,444.53                           

-                               -                                      -                                      

29,250.00                    8,538.67                             37,788.67                           

4,200.00                      - 4,200.00                             

271,225.00                  814.00                                272,039.00                         

92.00                           1,189.33                             1,281.33                             

- -                                      -                                      

- -                                      -                                      

118,083.34                  -                                      118,083.34                         

-                               -                                      -                                      

 Total 2,219,425.44$             42,123.64$                         2,261,549.08$                    
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City of Hamilton

(a)

Council Member Remuneration 

Council Representation 

(AMO, FCM etc. )

Other (Mileage, 

Community Events etc.) 

F. Eisenberger 2,003.21$                           10,109.23$                         

* A. Horwath -                                      -                                      

* J. Beattie -                                      -                                      

* C. Cassar -                                      -                                      

B. Clark -                                      -                                      

** J. Danko -                                      -                                      

J. Farr -                                      -                                      

L. Ferguson 1,850.05                             283.17                                

* M. Francis -                                      -                                      

*     ** T. Hwang -                                      -                                      

T. Jackson -                                      250.58                                

B. Johnson -                                      12,127.11                           

* C. Kroetsch -                                      -                                      

* T. McMeekin -                                      -                                      

S. Merulla -                                      -                                      

N. Nann -                                      -                                      

J. Partridge -                                      62.84                                  

E. Pauls -                                      -                                      

M. Pearson -                                      220.48                                

R. Powers 2,433.77                             -                                      

* M. Spadafora -                                      -                                      

* M. Tadeson -                                      243.49                                11,571.20                       

Remuneration paid pursuant to Section 284 of the Municipal Act and By-law 01-023. Expenses paid pursuant 

to Section 283 (1), (2) and (3) of the Municipal Act.

Expenses 

174,760.74$                   

103,710.40                     

92,139.20                       

103,710.40                     

92,139.20                       

103,710.40                     

92,139.20                       

23,297.14                       

102,107.46                     

83,361.04                       

92,139.20                       

103,710.40                     

92,139.20                       

92,139.20                       

11,571.20                       

11,571.20                       

11,571.20                       

7,980.14                         

11,571.20                       

11,571.20                       

11,571.20                       
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City of Hamilton

Council Member Remuneration 

Council Representation 

(AMO, FCM etc. )

Other (Mileage, 

Community Events etc.) 

A. VanderBeek -                                      -                                      

T. Whitehead -                                      -                                      

* A. Wilson -                                      -                                      

M. Wilson -                                      -                                      

Total 6,287.03$                           23,296.90$                         

* Term started in November

** 2022 Salary adjustment processed in 2023

Expenses 

92,139.20                       

1,737,360.24$                

103,710.40                     

89,757.72                       

11,571.20                       
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City of Hamilton

(b) Conservation Authorities

Hamilton Conservation Authority

Appointee Remuneration Expenses

D. Bowman 123.20$                              

B. Clark -

 J. Cimba 221.76                                

L. Ferguson -

T. Jackson -

C. Janzen 80.64                                  

S. Moccio 141.12                                

E. Pauls -

M. Topalovic 53.76                                  

Total 620.48$                              

   

Grand River Conservation Authority

Appointee Remuneration Expenses

M. Adili -$                                       

A. Wilson -                                         

Total -$                                    

Halton Region Conservation Authority

Appointee Remuneration Expenses

J. Di Maio -$                                    

Z. Jawed -                                      

J. Partridge -                                      

Total -$                                    

Niagara Peninsula Conservation Authority

Appointee Remuneration Expenses

S. Beattie 165.40$                              

B. Clark -                                      

B. Johnson -                                      

B. Wright 36.36                                  

Total 201.76$                              

Niagara Escarpment Commission

Appointee Remuneration Expenses

B. Clark -$                                    

Total -$                                    

-                                 

1,141.50$                       

532.70                            

-                                 

837.10                            

675.00$                          

Remuneration and expenses paid pursuant to Section 284 of the Municipal Act. The Conservation Authority 

pays the expenses below directly to the appointees.

-

5,664.00$                       

2,511.30$                       

825.00$                          

1,128.90$                       

156.71                            

-                                 

8,816.60$                       

1,275.00                         

-

4,166.60                         

900.00                            

-

1,650.00$                       

825.00                            

150.00                            

5,664.00$                       

972.19$                          



Appendix "A" to Report FCS23018

Page 5 of 7

City of Hamilton

(c) Hamilton Police Services Board

Appointee Remuneration Expenses ***

A. Horwath -$                                    

E. Pauls -                                      

C. Kroetsch -                                      

M. Athulathmudali -                                      

P. Mandy 1,175.47                             

R. Elms -                                      

A. Bennink -                                      

Total 1,175.47$                           

***

(d) Hamilton Public Library Board

Appointee Remuneration Expenses

G. Batra -$                                    

E. Bowen -                                      

R. Coruzzi -                                      

M. Francis -                                      

J. Kirkpatrick -                                      

C. Klassen -                                      

S. Laurie -                                      

N. Nann -                                      

J. Partridge -                                      

M. Pearson -                                      

L. Serviss -                                      

L. Spence-Smith -                                      

N. Van Velzen -                                      

Total -$                                    

(e) Committee of Adjustment/Land Division Committee

Appointee Remuneration Expenses

M. Dudzic 336.33$                              

L. Gaddye 806.77                                

N. Mleczko 740.97                                

D. Serwatuk 2,864.61                             

D. Smith 1,604.99                             

M. Smith 771.07                                

B. Charters -                                      

M. Switzer  1,413.93                             

T. Lofchik  -                                      

Total 8,538.67$                           

9,132.24                         

3,550.00                         

3,150.00                         

1,450.00                         

29,250.00$                     

-$                               

-                                 

-                                 

-$                               

-                                 

-                                 

-                                 

-                                 

-                                 

-                                 

-                                 

-                                 

-                                 

-                                 

-                                 

-                                 

-$                               

40,269.06$                     

Expenditures authorized by the Hamilton Police Services Board and funded from the Police Services Board 

budget.

9,132.24                         

Remuneration and expenses paid pursuant to Section 284 of the Municipal Act and By-laws 1-74 and 01-038.

Remuneration and expenses paid pursuant to Section 284 of the Municipal Act and By-law 01-039.

12,872.34                       

2,400.00                         

4,050.00                         

9,132.24                         

4,050.00                         

3,400.00                         

Remuneration and expenses paid pursuant to Section 284 (1) of the Municipal Act and By-laws 01-049 and 

R98-030.

3,650.00$                       

3,550.00                         
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City of Hamilton

(f) Trade License Board

Appointee Remuneration Expenses

R. Lalli -$                                    

M. Marsalla -                                      

B. Nuttall -                                      

G. Penko -                                      

M. Reiley -                                      

Total -$                                    

(g) Hamilton Enterprises Holding Corporation

Board Member Remuneration  Expenses

C. Wessel  128.00$                              

E. DiDonato  21.00                                  

G. McCamus  -                                      

J. Kamula  -                                      

L. Tugman  665.00                                

S. Merulla  -                                      

T.Thoma  -                                      

Total  814.00$                              

Hamilton Utilities Corporation

Board Member Remuneration  Expenses

E. DiDonato -$                                    

C. Wessel -                                      

L. Tugman -                                      

S. Merulla -                                      

J. Kamula -                                      

G.McCamus -                                      

Total -$                                    

(h) Association of Municipalities of Ontario

Appointee Remuneration Expenses

L. Ferguson (ROMA) 1,189.33$                           

Total 1,189.33$                           

15,933.00                       

27,175.00                       

43,217.00$                     

13,250.00                       

4,392.00                         

8,525.00                         

6,587.00                         

1,400.00$                       

4,200.00$                       

350.00                            

525.00                            

92.00$                            

29,888.00                       

50,311.00                       

37,038.00                       

31,613.00$                     

6,975.00                         

36,050.00                       

92.00$                            

3,488.00$                       

228,008.00$                   

350.00                            

1,575.00                         
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City of Hamilton

(i) CityHousing Hamilton Corporation

Appointee Remuneration Expenses

J. Aird -$                                    

N. But -                                      

 T. Hwang -                                      

T. Jackson -                                      

 C. Kroetsch -                                      

A. Harris -                                      

N. Nann -                                      

P. Reid -                                      

C. Collins -                                      

J. Farr -                                      

M. Wilson -                                      

F. Eisenberger -                                      

A. Wilson -                                      

Total -$                                    

  

(j) Hamilton Farmer's Market

Appointee Remuneration Expenses

E. Pauls -$                                    

E. Marsden -                                      

A. Miller -                                      

C. Masoudi -                                      

B. Linares -                                      

Total -$                                    

(k) Alectra Utilities

Appointee Remuneration Expenses

S. Donnelly -$                                    

F. Eisenberger -                                      

A. Horwath -                                      

Total -$                                    

(l) Royal Botanical Gardens

Appointee Remuneration Expenses

-$                                    

Total -$                                    

-                                 

-                                 

-                                 

-                                 

-                                 

-                                 

-$                               

-                                 

-                                 

-                                 

-                                 

-$                               

-                                 

-$                               

118,083.34$                   

5,041.67                         

-                                 

-$                               

69,916.67$                     

-$                               

-                                 

-                                 

-$                               

-                                 

43,125.00                       

-                                 


